Slim square flush mount
Slim design and uniform light output are the cornerstone of our
LED flush mounts. Available in two sizes to give you the flexibility
to personalize your lighting project.
Forms  |  dals.com  74
DAMP
Specifications
Integrated dimmable driver
Over 50,000 hours service life
Warm white light
Excellent color rendering
Superior LED performance and lifespan
Smooth 360° wide spread
Minimal heat emission
Frosted lens
Edge-lit technology
Plastic construction
Mountable on a standard junction box
Suitable for damp locations
Refer to website for dimmer compatibility
5-year warranty
Finish
 WH White
Order example
7205SQ-WH
Dimmable 5” square ceiling flush mount
in a white finish
Note
Other Color °T and Finishes available, but
may require MOQ's and longer lead times.
Please contact your DALS representative
for more information.
Model Size Watts Delivered lumens LED lumens CRI Color °T Voltage
7205SQ 5" 10 W 470 lm 550 lm 90 3000 K 120 V
7209SQ 9" 19 W 1080 lm 1150 lm 90 3000 K 120 V
5/8"
5/8"
7205SQ
5 3/8"
5 3/8"
7209SQ
8 7/16"
8 7/16"
 5 3
8 "
 5 3
8 "
 8 7
16 "
 8 7
16 "
 5
8 "
 5
 5
8 "
 5 3
8 "
 5 3
8 "
 8 7
16 "
 8 7
16 "
 5
8 "
 5 1
2 "
 5
8 "
Forms  |  dals.com  75